2025 Parkside Track

Updated 2/22/25

Date Day Host Location Time Bus Time
3/31/25 Monday Putnam County PCHS 4:00PM 3:00PM
4/1/25 Tuesday Mendota Mendota 4:30PM 3:15PM

(Old Track) ' ’
3:15PM
Peru Mendota
4/8/25 Tuesday 4:30PM
(Mendota, BV, Putnam County ) (Old Track) Starter: B. Scheppers
3:15PM
Peru (one way shuttle bus)
4/22/24 Tuesday (LaSalle, Serena, Princeton, LP Sports Complex 4:30PM
Malden) Starter: B. Scheppers
4/24/24 Thursday Bureau Valley BV HS 4:30PM 3:15PM
4/29/24 | Tuesday LaSalle LP Sports Complex | 4:30PM 3:15PM
' (one way shuttle bus)
5/1/25 Thursday Streator Streator HS 4:30PM 3:15PM
Mendota ) )
5/5/25 Monday SRC Conference Meet (Old Track) 1:00PM 12:30PM
SRC Conference Meet Rain Mendota ) )
5/6/25 Tuesday Date (if needed) (Old Track) 1:00PM 12:30PM
5/6/25 Tuesday El-Paso El-Paso HS 4:00PM 2:45PM
5/16/25 Friday

OR OR Sectional Track Meet TBA TBA TBA
5/17/25 Saturday
5/23/25 Friday- State Track Meet .

5/24/25 Saturday (state qualifiers only) Peoria TBA TBA




